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m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 P/N m:ss m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 P/N m:ss m:ss,00 m:ss,00

13 Šír Jan Třebešov 0:30,81 P 0:30,81 0:32,05 P 0:32,05 0:30,81 1
2 Pilař Daniel Kvasiny 0:46,32 P 0:46,32 0:32,64 P 0:32,64 0:32,64 2
1 Kališ Jakub Houdkovice 0:34,82 P 0:34,82 0:40,85 P 0:40,85 0:34,82 3

14 Franke Dominik Kvasiny 0:39,50 P 0:39,50 0:36,21 P 0:36,21 0:36,21 4
5 Tomáš Jan Kvasiny 0:43,30 P 0:43,30 0:38,56 P 0:38,56 0:38,56 5

10 Koukol Miloš Rokytnice v O.h. 0:42,54 P 0:42,54 0:41,24 P 0:41,24 0:41,24 6
17 Klouček Martin Olešnice v O.h. 0:46,32 P 0:46,32 0:42,47 P 0:42,47 0:42,47 7
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1.čas 2.čas 3.čas 1.čas 2.čas 3.čas

m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 P/N m:ss m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 P/N m:ss m:ss,00 m:ss,00

27 Škoda Štěpán Ohnišov 0:17,67 P 0:17,67 0:17,97 P 0:17,97 0:17,67 1
35 Špalek David Ohnišov 0:22,01 P 0:22,01 0:19,31 P 0:19,31 0:19,31 2
5 Andrš Václav Křovice 0:19,80 P 0:19,80 0:19,74 P 0:19,74 0:19,74 3
3 Maršík Radek Bystré v O.h. 0:21,25 P 0:21,25 0:20,11 P 0:20,11 0:20,11 4

16 Hejzlar Pavel Ohnišov 0:21,85 P 0:21,85 0:21,73 P 0:21,73 0:21,73 5
23 Píč Tomáš Kvasiny 0:24,03 N NP 0:22,50 P 0:22,50 0:22,50 6
20 Burian Tomáš Třebešov 0:22,84 P 0:22,84 0:22,73 P 0:22,73 0:22,73 7
30 Tomáš Ondřej Bystré v O.h. 0:27,95 P 0:27,95 0:22,77 P 0:22,77 0:22,77 8
12 Vošvrda Daniel Jílovice 0:23,38 P 0:23,38 0:28,55 P 0:28,55 0:23,38 9
48 Tamáš Jakub Olešnice v O.h. 0:23,43 P 0:23,43 0:26,35 P 0:26,35 0:23,43 10
22 Buchar David Čánka 0:27,89 P 0:27,89 0:24,36 P 0:24,36 0:24,36 11
17 Zahradník Kamil Bystré v O.h. 0:31,82 P 0:31,82 0:24,71 P 0:24,71 0:24,71 12
32 Špringr Radek Provoz 0:26,79 P 0:26,79 0:25,05 P 0:25,05 0:25,05 13
14 Mrkvička Matyáš Ledce 0:28,05 P 0:28,05 0:25,19 P 0:25,19 0:25,19 14
43 Labuť Aleš Jílovice 0:33,19 P 0:33,19 0:25,23 P 0:25,23 0:25,23 15
11 Hloušek Lukáš Třebešov 0:25,84 P 0:25,84 1:01,97 P 1:01,97 0:25,84 16
36 Štencl Ondřej Houdkovice 0:26,02 P 0:26,02 1:03,46 P 1:03,46 0:26,02 17
34 Luščák Daniel Kvasiny 0:26,42 P 0:26,42 0:29,58 P 0:29,58 0:26,42 18
26 Rathouský Adam Ledce 0:26,94 P 0:26,94 0:29,87 P 0:29,87 0:26,94 19
2 Křepela Jan Houdkovice 0:27,69 P 0:27,69 0:28,71 P 0:28,71 0:27,69 20

38 Štrupl Jaroslav Třebešov 0:27,82 P 0:27,82 0:27,56 N NP 0:27,82 21
29 Štěpánek Jakub Kvasiny 0:31,82 P 0:31,82 0:28,00 P 0:28,00 0:28,00 22
47 Hlaváček Tomáš Skuhrov n.B. 0:30,65 P 0:30,65 0:28,03 P 0:28,03 0:28,03 23
4 Teplý Tomáš Třebešov 0:28,40 P 0:28,40 0:28,53 P 0:28,53 0:28,40 24

28 Bastl Pavel České Meziříčí 0:28,61 P 0:28,61 0:30,30 P 0:30,30 0:28,61 25
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1.čas 2.čas 3.čas 1.čas 2.čas 3.čas

m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 P/N m:ss m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 P/N m:ss m:ss,00 m:ss,00

33 Effenberk Vojtěch Skuhrov n.B. 0:48,53 P 0:48,53 0:29,64 P 0:29,64 0:29,64 26
6 Doležal Daniel Provoz 0:30,71 P 0:30,71 0:31,95 P 0:31,95 0:30,71 27

25 Čuba Matyáš Houdkovice 0:31,54 P 0:31,54 0:36,10 P 0:36,10 0:31,54 28
40 Pilař David Kvasiny 0:34,57 P 0:34,57 0:31,86 P 0:31,86 0:31,86 29
45 Papež Andrej Kvasiny 0:32,39 P 0:32,39 0:32,13 P 0:32,13 0:32,13 30
41 Buchar Matyáč Čánka 0:34,87 P 0:34,87 0:33,11 P 0:33,11 0:33,11 31
24 Vlasák Jan Skuhrov n.B. 0:47,17 P 0:47,17 0:33,26 P 0:33,26 0:33,26 32
39 Rathouský Tomáš Ledce 0:48,10 N NP 0:34,00 P 0:34,00 0:34,00 33
1 Šimon Petr Ohnišov 0:37,29 P 0:37,29 0:35,08 P 0:35,08 0:35,08 34
7 Kulhánek Jan Skuhrov n.B. 0:53,24 P 0:53,24 0:36,02 P 0:36,02 0:36,02 35

44 Otruba Tobias Olešnice v O.h. 0:37,83 P 0:37,83 0:40,88 P 0:40,88 0:37,83 36
46 Novák David Ledce 0:53,06 P 0:53,06 0:38,05 P 0:38,05 0:38,05 37
21 Tobiáš Jiří Ledce 0:38,35 P 0:38,35 0:38,35 P 0:38,35 0:38,35 38
9 Kubec Petr Kvasiny 0:48,82 P 0:48,82 0:40,66 P 0:40,66 0:40,66 39

15 Oračko Kevin Olešnice v O.h. 0:43,01 N NP 0:41,75 P 0:41,75 0:41,75 40
37 Jandík Ondřej Skuhrov n.B. 0:37,16 N NP 0:43,34 P 0:43,34 0:43,34 41
18 Hašek Adam Kvasiny 0:47,30 P 0:47,30 0:28,99 N NP 0:47,30 42
42 Kališ Petr Houdkovice 0:38,46 N NP 1:01,23 P 1:01,23 1:01,23 43
13 Dohnálek Vojtěch Skuhrov n.B. 2:04,20 N NP 0:55,01 N NP NP 44
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1.čas 2.čas 3.čas 1.čas 2.čas 3.čas

m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 P/N m:ss m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 P/N m:ss m:ss,00 m:ss,00

1 Hovorka Jakub Olešnice u RK 0:14,68 P 0:14,68 0:14,69 P 0:14,69 0:14,68 1
10 Michera Matěj Olešnice u RK 0:17,84 P 0:17,84 0:16,06 P 0:16,06 0:16,06 2
4 Petřík Miroslav Ledce 0:17,60 P 0:17,60 0:16,16 P 0:16,16 0:16,16 3
9 Čihák Martin Ledce 0:16,89 P 0:16,89 0:16,97 P 0:16,97 0:16,89 4

21 Slezák Jakub Opočno 0:17,44 P 0:17,44 0:17,71 P 0:17,71 0:17,44 5
7 Moravec Michal Bystré v O.h 0:17,80 P 0:17,80 0:24,65 P 0:24,65 0:17,80 6
2 Dyntar Tomáš Bystré v O.h 0:18,72 P 0:18,72 0:18,05 P 0:18,05 0:18,05 7

23 Panenka Josef Jílovice 0:24,54 P 0:24,54 0:18,06 P 0:18,06 0:18,06 8
11 Prostředník Adam Křovice 0:18,07 P 0:18,07 0:18,29 P 0:18,29 0:18,07 9
24 Tláskal Matěj Bystré v O.h 0:25,46 P 0:25,46 0:18,71 P 0:18,71 0:18,71 10
19 Doležal Alex Provoz 0:18,81 P 0:18,81 0:23,30 P 0:23,30 0:18,81 11
6 Prause Lukáš Opočno 0:26,45 P 0:26,45 0:19,12 P 0:19,12 0:19,12 12
5 Čepelka Tomáš Olešnice u RK 0:19,89 P 0:19,89 0:19,67 P 0:19,67 0:19,67 13

26 Cocholouš Martin Kvasiny 0:19,83 P 0:19,83 0:20,53 P 0:20,53 0:19,83 14
22 Hanuš Tobiáš Kvasiny 0:21,66 P 0:21,66 0:20,74 P 0:20,74 0:20,74 15
18 Mikáč Jakub Křovice 0:37,29 P 0:37,29 0:20,80 P 0:20,80 0:20,80 16
25 Tlustý Alexandr Skuhrov n.B. 0:24,21 N NP 0:22,45 P 0:22,45 0:22,45 17
3 Hanuš Sebastian Křovice 0:23,57 P 0:23,57 0:23,14 P 0:23,14 0:23,14 18

13 Effenberk David Skuhrov n.B. 0:23,75 N NP 0:23,14 P 0:23,14 0:23,14 18
8 Roleček Tomáš Skuhrov n.B. 0:27,05 P 0:27,05 0:24,71 P 0:24,71 0:24,71 20

17 Smolík David Bystré v O.h 0:25,61 P 0:25,61 0:27,94 P 0:27,94 0:25,61 21
12 Palenčár Ondřej Bystré v O.h 0:28,36 P 0:28,36 0:27,13 N NP 0:28,36 22
20 Mlejnek Jan Skuhrov n.B. 0:47,88 N NP 0:34,16 P 0:34,16 0:34,16 23
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1.čas 2.čas 3.čas 1.čas 2.čas 3.čas

m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 P/N m:ss m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 P/N m:ss m:ss,00 m:ss,00

36 Horáková Alice Rokytnice v O.h. 0:14,11 P 0:14,11 0:15,85 P 0:15,85 0:14,11 1
45 Čtvrtlíková Libuše Rokytnice v O.h. 0:20,49 P 0:20,49 0:14,18 P 0:14,18 0:14,18 2
40 Šimůnková Adéla Houdkovice 0:16,99 P 0:16,99 0:15,08 P 0:15,08 0:15,08 3
31 Jarkovská Petra Houdkovice 0:21,42 P 0:21,42 0:15,36 P 0:15,36 0:15,36 4
72 Janská Kristýna Houdkovice 0:17,85 N NP 0:15,53 P 0:15,53 0:15,53 5
38 Šmídová Kateřina Olešnice u RK 0:15,57 P 0:15,57 0:14,73 N NP 0:15,57 6
43 Hanušová Eliška Křovice 0:16,87 P 0:16,87 0:15,70 P 0:15,70 0:15,70 7
69 Moravcová Alžběta Provoz 0:16,56 P 0:16,56 0:15,76 P 0:15,76 0:15,76 8
51 Forejtková Kateřina Houdkovice 0:16,42 P 0:16,42 0:16,09 P 0:16,09 0:16,09 9
61 Kubátová Kateřina Houdkovice 0:16,30 P 0:16,30 0:17,27 P 0:17,27 0:16,30 10
55 Čeplová Lucie Kvasiny 0:16,40 P 0:16,40 0:19,25 P 0:19,25 0:16,40 11
63 Podolská Adéla Olešnice u RK 0:17,19 P 0:17,19 0:16,49 P 0:16,49 0:16,49 12
71 Vlčková Šárka Jílovice 0:16,69 P 0:16,69 0:44,98 P 0:44,98 0:16,69 13
39 Cabalková Anna Třebešov 0:17,23 P 0:17,23 0:17,33 P 0:17,33 0:17,23 14
73 Bartoníčková Nikola Kvasiny 0:17,43 P 0:17,43 0:18,84 P 0:18,84 0:17,43 15
34 Faltová Renata Ledce 0:16,41 N NP 0:17,62 P 0:17,62 0:17,62 16
41 Podstatová Anežka České Meziříčí 0:17,63 P 0:17,63 0:18,55 P 0:18,55 0:17,63 17
75 Pasternáková Kamila Ohnišov 0:17,89 P 0:17,89 0:17,75 P 0:17,75 0:17,75 18
62 Řízková Klára Třebešov 0:27,27 P 0:27,27 0:17,81 P 0:17,81 0:17,81 19
37 Kvapilová Dagmar Skuhrov n.B. 0:17,98 P 0:17,98 0:20,20 P 0:20,20 0:17,98 20
42 Kačerová Tereza Bystré v O.h. 0:21,11 P 0:21,11 0:18,20 P 0:18,20 0:18,20 21
60 Tobiášová Anna Ledce 0:18,86 P 0:18,86 0:19,18 P 0:19,18 0:18,86 22
33 Řízková Martina Třebešov 0:18,93 P 0:18,93 0:25,26 P 0:25,26 0:18,93 23
70 Tobiášová Michaela Ledce 0:19,20 P 0:19,20 0:24,09 P 0:24,09 0:19,20 24
68 Matějková Barbora Ohnišov 0:19,28 P 0:19,28 0:19,37 P 0:19,37 0:19,28 25
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1.čas 2.čas 3.čas 1.čas 2.čas 3.čas

m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 P/N m:ss m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 P/N m:ss m:ss,00 m:ss,00

54 Horáčková Aneta Opočno 0:19,37 P 0:19,37 0:20,56 N NP 0:19,37 26
74 Šromová Tereza Třebešov 0:19,93 P 0:19,93 0:19,42 P 0:19,42 0:19,42 27
47 Čiháková Lucie Ledce 0:24,85 N NP 0:20,72 P 0:20,72 0:20,72 28
52 Buchalová Vendula Ohnišov 0:24,67 P 0:24,67 0:20,92 P 0:20,92 0:20,92 29
48 Holečková Denisa Jílovice 0:28,20 P 0:28,20 0:21,46 P 0:21,46 0:21,46 30
57 Hloušková Tereza Třebešov 0:24,04 P 0:24,04 0:21,60 P 0:21,60 0:21,60 31
46 Maixnerová Sára Opočno 0:22,02 P 0:22,02 0:21,86 P 0:21,86 0:21,86 32
32 Podstatová Eliška České Meziříčí 0:22,32 P 0:22,32 0:29,04 P 0:29,04 0:22,32 33
59 Mušáková Kateřina České Meziříčí 0:23,34 P 0:23,34 0:22,67 N NP 0:23,34 34
35 Černá Karolína Jílovice 0:24,35 P 0:24,35 0:25,85 P 0:25,85 0:24,35 35
53 Dvořáková Eliška České Meziříčí 0:24,75 P 0:24,75 0:25,44 P 0:25,44 0:24,75 36
67 Hartmanová Tereza Houdkovice 0:27,32 P 0:27,32 0:27,30 P 0:27,30 0:27,30 37
56 Křížová Lucie Skuhrov n.B. 0:29,02 P 0:29,02 0:28,98 P 0:28,98 0:28,98 38
58 Chudá Lenka Jílovice 0:31,81 P 0:31,81 0:34,89 P 0:34,89 0:31,81 39
44 Štenclová Markéta Houdkovice 0:26,71 N NP 0:26,46 N NP NP 40
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1.čas 2.čas 3.čas 1.čas 2.čas 3.čas

m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 P/N m:ss m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 P/N m:ss m:ss,00 m:ss,00

24 Luščáková Šárka Kvasiny 0:33,20 P 0:33,20 0:33,13 P 0:33,13 0:33,13 1
8 Lukešová Andrea Houdkovice 0:34,54 P 0:34,54 0:37,70 P 0:37,70 0:34,54 2

23 Bečková Veronika Rokytnice v O.h. 0:00,00 n NP 0:35,59 P 0:35,59 0:35,59 3
12 Rolečková Anna Kvasiny 0:35,67 P 0:35,67 0:36,39 P 0:36,39 0:35,67 4
20 Říhová Elenka Kvasiny 0:36,64 P 0:36,64 0:43,55 P 0:43,55 0:36,64 5
4 Kloučková Vendula Olešnice v O.h. 0:39,20 P 0:39,20 0:37,12 P 0:37,12 0:37,12 6

19 Michaličková Johana Rokytnice v O.h. 0:39,15 P 0:39,15 0:43,62 P 0:43,62 0:39,15 7
11 Mirošová Dominika Olešnice v O.h. 0:43,92 P 0:43,92 0:40,82 P 0:40,82 0:40,82 8
16 Švachová Amálie Rokytnice v O.h. 0:44,48 P 0:44,48 0:41,09 P 0:41,09 0:41,09 9
3 Jirátová Nikola Rokytnice v O.h. 0:48,27 P 0:48,27 1:25,98 P 1:25,98 0:48,27 10
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Dívky přípravka

příjmení, jméno SDH
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1.čas 2.čas 3.čas 1.čas 2.čas 3.čas

m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 P/N m:ss m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 P/N m:ss m:ss,00 m:ss,00

80 Kubcová Denisa Kvasiny 0:22,64 P 0:22,64 0:20,19 P 0:20,19 0:20,19 1
69 Hanušová Nikola Rokytnice v O.h. 0:21,10 P 0:21,10 0:20,29 P 0:20,29 0:20,29 2
57 Hvězdová Aneta Provoz 0:20,48 P 0:20,48 0:36,32 P 0:36,32 0:20,48 3
67 Zářecká Klára Kvasiny 0:25,86 P 0:25,86 0:22,45 P 0:22,45 0:22,45 4
76 Kubcová Kateřina Kvasiny 0:27,86 P 0:27,86 0:22,72 P 0:22,72 0:22,72 5
77 Vojnarová Anna České Meziříčí 0:23,70 P 0:23,70 0:27,99 N NP 0:23,70 6
66 Černá Zuzana Jílovice 0:19,53 N NP 0:23,77 P 0:23,77 0:23,77 7
79 Martinková Bára Olešnice v O.h 0:23,83 P 0:23,83 0:24,97 P 0:24,97 0:23,83 8
60 Holíková Veronika Kvasiny 0:25,99 P 0:25,99 0:24,01 P 0:24,01 0:24,01 9
53 Koukolová Marie Rokytnice v O.h. 0:24,09 P 0:24,09 0:38,31 P 0:38,31 0:24,09 10
72 Říhová Nelli Kvasiny 0:27,06 N NP 0:24,24 P 0:24,24 0:24,24 11
51 Červinková Andrea Houdkovice 0:26,71 P 0:26,71 0:24,67 P 0:24,67 0:24,67 12
83 Mejstříková Markéta Kvasiny 0:24,84 P 0:24,84 0:26,43 P 0:26,43 0:24,84 13
82 Podstatová Pavlína České Meziříčí 0:24,87 P 0:24,87 0:27,52 P 0:27,52 0:24,87 14
68 Dynterová Justýna Houdkovice 0:28,62 P 0:28,62 0:25,48 P 0:25,48 0:25,48 15
59 Panenková Lucie Jílovice 0:26,30 P 0:26,30 0:33,90 P 0:33,90 0:26,30 16
52 Hlávková Michaela České Meziříčí 0:26,62 P 0:26,62 0:26,57 P 0:26,57 0:26,57 17
61 Horáková Tina Rokytnice v O.h. 0:22,77 N NP 0:26,64 P 0:26,64 0:26,64 18
73 Macková Veronika Křovice 0:29,73 P 0:29,73 0:28,05 P 0:28,05 0:28,05 19
74 Dítětová Lucie Křovice 0:28,68 P 0:28,68 0:30,30 P 0:30,30 0:28,68 20
55 Oračková Diana Olešnice v O.h 0:29,17 P 0:29,17 0:30,06 P 0:30,06 0:29,17 21
54 Vavřinková Martina Třebešov 0:29,36 P 0:29,36 0:30,47 P 0:30,47 0:29,36 22
65 Chocholoušová Nikola Kvasiny 0:31,59 P 0:31,59 0:28,29 N NP 0:31,59 23
75 Hrdá Karolína Houdkovice 0:34,84 P 0:34,84 0:35,88 P 0:35,88 0:34,84 24
84 Martincová Natálie Čánka 0:36,04 P 0:36,04 0:38,57 N NP 0:36,04 25
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1.čas 2.čas 3.čas 1.čas 2.čas 3.čas

m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 P/N m:ss m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 P/N m:ss m:ss,00 m:ss,00

50 Kárníková Nela Ohnišov 0:40,75 P 0:40,75 0:36,29 P 0:36,29 0:36,29 26
62 Hartmanová Denisa Houdkovice 0:52,01 P 0:52,01 0:37,51 N NP 0:52,01 27
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příjmení, jméno



m:ss,00 m:ss,00

Maršík Radek Bystré v O.h. 0:20,11
Tomáš Ondřej Bystré v O.h. 0:22,77
Zahradník Kamil Bystré v O.h. 0:24,71
Buchar David Čánka 0:24,36
Buchar Matyáč Čánka 0:33,11
Martincová Natálie Čánka 0:36,04
Vojnarová Anna České Meziříčí 0:23,70
Podstatová Pavlína České Meziříčí 0:24,87
Hlávková Michaela České Meziříčí 0:26,57
Bastl Pavel České Meziříčí 0:28,61
Červinková Andrea Houdkovice 0:24,67
Dynterová Justýna Houdkovice 0:25,48
Štencl Ondřej Houdkovice 0:26,02
Křepela Jan Houdkovice 0:27,69
Čuba Matyáš Houdkovice 0:31,54
Hrdá Karolína Houdkovice 0:34,84
Hartmanová Denisa Houdkovice 0:52,01
Kališ Petr Houdkovice 1:01,23
Vošvrda Daniel Jílovice 0:23,38
Černá Zuzana Jílovice 0:23,77
Labuť Aleš Jílovice 0:25,23
Panenková Lucie Jílovice 0:26,30
Andrš Václav Křovice 0:19,74
Macková Veronika Křovice 0:28,05
Dítětová Lucie Křovice 0:28,68
Kubcová Denisa Kvasiny 0:20,19
Zářecká Klára Kvasiny 0:22,45
Píč Tomáš Kvasiny 0:22,50
Kubcová Kateřina Kvasiny 0:22,72
Holíková Veronika Kvasiny 0:24,01
Říhová Nelli Kvasiny 0:24,24
Mejstříková Markéta Kvasiny 0:24,84
Luščák Daniel Kvasiny 0:26,42
Štěpánek Jakub Kvasiny 0:28,00
Chocholoušová Nikola Kvasiny 0:31,59
Pilař David Kvasiny 0:31,86
Papež Andrej Kvasiny 0:32,13
Kubec Petr Kvasiny 0:40,66
Hašek Adam Kvasiny 0:47,30
Mrkvička Matyáš Ledce 0:25,19
Rathouský Adam Ledce 0:26,94
Rathouský Tomáš Ledce 0:34,00
Novák David Ledce 0:38,05
Tobiáš Jiří Ledce 0:38,35
Škoda Štěpán Ohnišov 0:17,67
Špalek David Ohnišov 0:19,31
Hejzlar Pavel Ohnišov 0:21,73
Šimon Petr Ohnišov 0:35,08
Kárníková Nela Ohnišov 0:36,29

Bodování liga

Mladší

příjmení, jméno SDH

ú
ře

d
n

í č
as součet 3 

nejlepších 
časů

1:07,59

1:33,51

1:15,14

1:16,17

1:12,38

1:16,47

4

1:05,14

1:26,13

0:58,71

Body do 
ligy
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0
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0
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m:ss,00 m:ss,00

Tamáš Jakub Olešnice v O.h. 0:23,43
Martinková Bára Olešnice v O.h 0:23,83
Oračková Diana Olešnice v O.h 0:29,17
Otruba Tobias Olešnice v O.h. 0:37,83
Oračko Kevin Olešnice v O.h. 0:41,75
Hvězdová Aneta Provoz 0:20,48
Špringr Radek Provoz 0:25,05
Doležal Daniel Provoz 0:30,71
Hanušová Nikola Rokytnice v O.h. 0:20,29
Koukolová Marie Rokytnice v O.h. 0:24,09
Horáková Tina Rokytnice v O.h. 0:26,64
Hlaváček Tomáš Skuhrov n.B. 0:28,03
Effenberk Vojtěch Skuhrov n.B. 0:29,64
Vlasák Jan Skuhrov n.B. 0:33,26
Kulhánek Jan Skuhrov n.B. 0:36,02
Jandík Ondřej Skuhrov n.B. 0:43,34
Dohnálek Vojtěch Skuhrov n.B. NP
Burian Tomáš Třebešov 0:22,73
Hloušek Lukáš Třebešov 0:25,84
Štrupl Jaroslav Třebešov 0:27,82
Teplý Tomáš Třebešov 0:28,40
Vavřinková Martina Třebešov 0:29,36

1:16,43

1:16,24

1:11,02

2

1:30,93

1:16,39
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Body do 
ligy

Mladší

příjmení, jméno SDH



m:ss,00 m:ss,01

Moravec Michal Bystré v O.h 0:17,80
Dyntar Tomáš Bystré v O.h 0:18,05
Kačerová Tereza Bystré v O.h. 0:18,20
Tláskal Matěj Bystré v O.h 0:18,71
Smolík David Bystré v O.h 0:25,61
Palenčár Ondřej Bystré v O.h 0:28,36
Podstatová Anežka České Meziříčí 0:17,63
Podstatová Eliška České Meziříčí 0:22,32
Mušáková Kateřina České Meziříčí 0:23,34
Dvořáková Eliška České Meziříčí 0:24,75
Šimůnková Adéla Houdkovice 0:15,08
Jarkovská Petra Houdkovice 0:15,36
Janská Kristýna Houdkovice 0:15,53
Forejtková Kateřina Houdkovice 0:16,09
Kubátová Kateřina Houdkovice 0:16,30
Hartmanová Tereza Houdkovice 0:27,30
Štenclová Markéta Houdkovice NP
Vlčková Šárka Jílovice 0:16,69
Panenka Josef Jílovice 0:18,06
Holečková Denisa Jílovice 0:21,46
Černá Karolína Jílovice 0:24,35
Chudá Lenka Jílovice 0:31,81
Hanušová Eliška Křovice 0:15,70
Prostředník Adam Křovice 0:18,07
Mikáč Jakub Křovice 0:20,80
Hanuš Sebastian Křovice 0:23,14
Čeplová Lucie Kvasiny 0:16,40
Bartoníčková Nikola Kvasiny 0:17,43
Cocholouš Martin Kvasiny 0:19,83
Hanuš Tobiáš Kvasiny 0:20,74
Petřík Miroslav Ledce 0:16,16
Čihák Martin Ledce 0:16,89
Faltová Renata Ledce 0:17,62
Tobiášová Anna Ledce 0:18,86
Tobiášová Michaela Ledce 0:19,20
Čiháková Lucie Ledce 0:20,72
Pasternáková Kamila Ohnišov 0:17,75
Matějková Barbora Ohnišov 0:19,28
Buchalová Vendula Ohnišov 0:20,92
Hovorka Jakub Olešnice u RK 0:14,68
Šmídová Kateřina Olešnice u RK 0:15,57
Michera Matěj Olešnice u RK 0:16,06
Podolská Adéla Olešnice u RK 0:16,49
Čepelka Tomáš Olešnice u RK 0:19,67
Slezák Jakub Opočno 0:17,44
Prause Lukáš Opočno 0:19,12
Horáčková Aneta Opočno 0:19,37
Maixnerová Sára Opočno 0:21,86
Moravcová Alžběta Provoz 0:15,76
Doležal Alex Provoz 0:18,81

SDH

ú
ře

d
n

í č
as

Součet 3 
nejlepších časů Body do 

ligy

Bodování liga

Starší

příjmení, jméno

0:54,05 5

1:03,29 0

0:45,97 10

0:56,21 2

0:46,31 9

0:50,67 8

xxx X

0:53,66

0:54,57 4

7

0:55,93 3

0:57,95 1



m:ss,00 m:ss,01

Horáková Alice Rokytnice v O.h. 0:14,11
Čtvrtlíková Libuše Rokytnice v O.h. 0:14,18
Kvapilová Dagmar Skuhrov n.B. 0:17,98
Tlustý Alexandr Skuhrov n.B. 0:22,45
Effenberk David Skuhrov n.B. 0:23,14
Roleček Tomáš Skuhrov n.B. 0:24,71
Křížová Lucie Skuhrov n.B. 0:28,98
Mlejnek Jan Skuhrov n.B. 0:34,16
Cabalková Anna Třebešov 0:17,23
Řízková Klára Třebešov 0:17,81
Řízková Martina Třebešov 0:18,93
Šromová Tereza Třebešov 0:19,42
Hloušková Tereza Třebešov 0:21,60

Bodování liga

ú
ře

d
n

í č
as

Starší

příjmení, jméno SDH

0:53,97 6

xxx X

1:03,57 0

Součet 3 
nejlepších časů Body do 

ligy


